 Program Ad Checklist for Tracking Sponsors

Please include this form with your program ad payment(s).  Due April 7th 2017
Please check the appropriate box
:
( PA PLAYER


( MD PLAYER

(  HALL OF FAME

(  PA FOOTBALL COACH
( MD FOOTBALL COACH         
( PA CHEERLEADER




( MD CHEERLEADER




Participant’s Name: 











	
	Sponsor
	Check #
	Check Amt
	Sponsor Email Address

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	


PRICE:                    Half Page Individual AD - $200.00     Full Page Individual AD - $400.00
Each participant IS required to secure an individual program ad. You can find a sample letter to give to potential sponsors on our website. 
AD SIZE: (Please check which size ad you are submitting)
(  Half Page Individual AD- Color (7.75” x 5.25” Horizontal) no bleeds. Resolution should be print quality PDF or JPG 
       300 dpi srgb color space on all files
( Full Page Individual Ad – Color (7.75” x 10.25” Vertical) no bleeds. Resolution should be print quality PDF or JPG 

       300 dpi srgb color space on all files
Please note - Ads not received in layout format will be charged an additional $75.00 fee.
Make checks payable & mailed to:

Big 33





1840 Fishburn Road





Hershey, PA 17033
PLEASE NOTE: 
· All ads should be received in the Big 33 office in layout format with high-resolution photos (300 dpi). Ads MUST be PDF or JPG files. Please label the file with the participant’s name – last name, first name ex: Gemmell, Lisa. If the pdf file is smaller than 8MG, it should be emailed to: PA Player Coordinator  lgemmell@big33.org, MD Player Coordinator nwhitmire@big33.org 

        Cheer  Coordinator, craup@big33.org  
· If the pdf file is larger than 8MG, it should be submitted on a CD (with the participant’s name on the CD) and mailed to the Big 33 office. If you email your ad, please complete and mail this form with payment. If you send your ad on a CD, include this completed form.

· Checks from sponsors MUST have participants name in the memo line. Deadline for all ads is APRIL7th 2017.
· If you are using a professional image from a professional photographer, you must have their permission to use the image in the PSFCA Big 33 Game Day Program.
This is a strict deadline! The program takes a substantial amount of time to be produced and any ads handed in after the deadline will may not be in the program!

